
WCPS Holiday Dates 2021 - 2022 

Term Dates 
Autumn 2021 Tuesday 31st August 2021 INSET 

Wednesday 1st September 2021 INSET 
Thursday 2nd September 2021 – Friday 15th October 2021 

Half Term 
Monday 18th October 2021 – Friday 29th October 2021 

Monday 1st November 2021 – Friday 17th December 2021 

Christmas Break 
Monday 20th December 2021 – 

Friday 31st December 2021 

  

Spring 2022 Bank Holiday Monday 3rd January 2022 
Tuesday 4th January 2022 – Friday 11th February 2022 

Half Term 
Monday 14th February 2022 – Friday 18th February 2022 

Monday 21st February 2022 – Friday 1st April 2022 

 Easter Break 
Monday 4th April 2022 – Friday 15th April 2022 

  

Summer 2022 Easter Monday 18th April 2022 
Tuesday 19th April 2022 – Friday 27th May 2022 

Early May Bank Holiday 2nd May 2022 

Half Term 
Monday 30th May 2022 – Friday 3rd June 2022 

Monday 6th June 2022 – Friday 22nd July 2022 
 

INSET Days for Staff 

• Tuesday 31st August 2021 at WCPS (Non-pupil day) 

• Wednesday 1st September 2021 at Compass (Non-pupil day) 

 

 

In June 2022 the Government have created a 4 day weekend to celebrate the Queen’s 

Platinum Jubilee. The late May Bank Holiday Weekend will be moved to Thursday 2 

June, and there will be an additional Bank Holiday on Friday 3 June.  These dates 

occur within our May half term holiday. 


